Lars O Loset’s Minnestevne 5-7-09

Mesterskap V55

1 Nils-Inge Holmeset
2 Jarle Foss

3 Gunvald Nisja

4 Steinar Laseth

5 Lars Indreiten

Mesterskap 34 5
Jakob Ngrbech
Asmund Skarild
Christen Sjgvold
Stian Nergaard
Mons Otnes

Tora Waag
Gunnar Qyen
Grethe Nordvik
Torkil Hopmark

10 Stein Olav Gravem
11 Bjegrn Snekvik

12 Rune S. Fosseide
13 Esten Skarild

14 Magnus Bgklep

15 Frode Stavnes

16 Roger Meas

17 Jon Nordvik

18  Ingar Waag

19 Arnfinn Berdal

20 Olav Gravem

21 Hanne Waag

22 Alf Erik Bolme

23 Nils Inge Skomsay
24 Arvid Ulset

25 Ingebrigt Hagholt

Klasse 1 25 Skudd
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Nej

1 Geir Atle Kvendset
2 Knut Hauso
Klasse 2 25 Skudd
1 Axel Skuggevik

Emil Buvarp

Even Nerland

Arne Henning Johnsen
Ole Kristian Brgnstad
Petter Bolme

lasse 3 25 Skudd
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K

1 Stein Olav Gravem
2 Gunnar Jyen

3 Rune S. Fosseide
4 Hanne Waag

5 Alf Erik Bolme

6 Ingebrigt Hagholt
7 Nils Inge Skomsgy
Klasse 4 25 Skudd
1 Tora Waag

2 Mons Otnes

3 Bjorn Snekvik

4 Magnus Baklep

5 Grethe Nordvik

6 Olav Gravem

7 Jon Nordvik

8 Ingar Waag

9 Arnfinn Berdal

K
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lasse 5 25 Skudd
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13"
9*
5*
2*
1 *
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9*
8*
13*
7*
8*
9*
8*
2*
13*
3*
6*
9*
9*
7*
6*
5*
4*
9*
3*

2*
-1*

4*
10*
6*
5*
7*
6*

6*
5*
6*
4*
5*
3*
2*

6*
3*
4*
2*
7*
6*
5*
5*
4*
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Ljakob Narbech
Asmund Skarild
Christen Sjgvold
Arvid Ulset
Torkil Hopmark
Esten Skarild
Roger Meas
Frode Stavnes

lasse V55 25 Skudd

Nils-Inge Holmeset
Jarle Foss
Gunvald Nisja
Steinar Laseth
Lars Indreiten

lasse AG3 25 Skudd

Nils Halse

»—\xm.bwr\)»—lxxooo\]owm.nwm

Mesterskap Rekrutt
Johanne Ramsli

Kjell Runar Otnes
Ragnhild Qyen

Tor Skuggevik

Maren Hagholt

Trond Solheim

Hallgeir Aspseaeter
Mats Kjerstadmo

Axel Olav Otnes

Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt
1 Beate Skomsgy

2 Gunhild Brgnstad

3 Ola Mogstad Strand

Mesterskap V65

Ludvik Gravem
Birger Indreiten
Hakon T. Gravem
Arve Holmeide
Helge Beevre
Kjell Stenbro
Ola Halle
Kristian Henden
Jarle Gravvold
Nils Hjellmo

11 Olav Aasen

Mesterskap V73

Jon Helgetun
Helge Kvale
Jonas Sollid
Lars Indergard
Lars H. Gravem
Ivar Hagen

Mesterskap J

1 Marius Vollan Elshaug
2 Vegard Rakstang

3 Magnus Aspseeter
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Klasse ASP 25 Skudd
1 Jorun Snekvik
2 Yngve Nordby Meese

Klasse R 25 Skudd
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14*
g*
3*
9*
10*
7%
3*
g*

11*
8*
5*
2*
1*

3*

14*
17*
16*
13*
9*
5*
11*
3*
2*

14*
13*
13*

23*
17*
17*
8*
11*
11*
9*
9*
10*
10*
0*

16*
11*
12*
13*
6*
2*

17*
11*
15*

5*
0*

10*
13*
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Ragnhild @yen
Tor Skuggevik
Maren Hagholt
Trond Solheim
Mats Kjerstadmo
Hallgeir Aspsaeter
Axel Olav Otnes

lasse ER 25 Skudd

Beate Skomsgy
Ola Mogstad Strand
Gunhild Brgnstad

lasse J 25 Skudd

Marius Vollan Elshaug
Magnus Aspseeter
Vegard Rakstang

lasse V65 25 Skudd

Ludvik Gravem
Birger Indreiten
Arve Holmeide
Hakon T. Gravem
Nils Hjellmo
Helge Beevre
Kjell Stenbro

Ola Halle

Kristian Henden

0 Jarle Gravvold

1 Olav Aasen

lasse V73 25 Skudd
Jonas Sollid

Jon Helgetun
Lars Indergard
Helge Kvéle
Lars H. Gravem
Ivar Hagen
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